LRBa2876/1 RAC:wlj&kg:kmg

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 9, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 2, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 898

March 10, 2004 - Offered by Representatives Grothman and Colon.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 25, line 1: delete "25" and substitute "60".
- 2. Page 25, line 3: delete the material beginning with ", except" and ending with "\$1,000" on line 4.
- **3.** Page 25, line 20: delete "\$500,000" and substitute "\$1,500,000".

6 (END)